
VfB STERN Marzahn

Name Verein

1 1 Sonnenberg, Yannick Borsig Nr Name Verein 1 2 3 4 PC Hand

2 2 Hennig, Marius KSVA 1 Sonnenberg, Yannick Borsig 3 : 2 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 9 : 3 1 1
3 3 Metsch, Maxim 3B Bln 2 Kilic, Tolga CfL 2 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 1 2 : 1 8 : 5 2 2

4 3 Hauck, Jannis TuSLi 3 Corsten, Jan TuSLi 1 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 0 1 : 2 5 : 6 3 3
5 5 Kilic, Tolga CfL 4 Brkic, Alen VfK 0 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 9 4 4
6 5 Fumagalli, Fabian TuSLi
7

5 Czerny, Carlos VfK
8 5 Prochnow, Alexander Witt Nr Name Verein 1 2 3 4 PC Hand

9 Sajewicz, Oscar CfL 1 Hennig, Marius KSVA 3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 2 3 : 0 9 : 4 1 1
10 Kohler, Kevin CfL 2 Kohler, Kevin CfL 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 1 : 2 3 : 6 3 3

11 Hilker, Marcus KSVA 3 Fumagalli, Fabian TuSLi 2 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 2 : 1 8 : 3 2 2
12 Engelbrecht, Luis TuSLi 4 Rudek, Erik Wildau 2 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 9 4 4

13 Corsten, Jan TuSLi
14

Erenberg, Niklas TuSLi
15 Franke, Marc VfK Nr Name Verein 1 2 3 4 PC Hand

16 Brkic, Alen VfK 1 Engelbrecht, Luis TuSLi 3 : 0 3 : 1 1 : 3 2 : 1 7 : 4 1 3
17 Rudek, Erik Wildau 2 Erenberg, Niklas TuSLi 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 9 4 4

3 Czerny, Carlos VfK 1 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 1 2 : 1 7 : 4 1 1

4 Prochnow, Alexander Witt 3 : 1 3 : 0 1 : 3 2 : 1 7 : 4 1 2

Nr Name 1 2 3 4 5 Pkt Satz PC Hand

1 Sajewicz, Oscar CfL 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 1 1 : 3 2 : 2 7 : 7 3 3

2 Hauck, Jannis TuSLi 3 : 0 2 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 1 11 : 5 1 1

3 Hilker, Marcus KSVA 0 : 3 3 : 2 1 : 3 1 : 3 1 : 3 5 : 11 4 5

4 Franke, Marc VfK 1 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 1 0 : 3 1 : 3 4 : 10 4 4

5 Metsch, Maxim 3 B 3 : 1 2 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 1 11 : 5 1 2
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VfB STERN Marzahn

Gruppe 1
1 1 Wolff, Tobias Borsig Nr Name 1 2 3 4 5 Pkt Satz PC Hand

2 2 Stolpe, Dennis CfL 1 Schwartz, Marcel Witt 3 : 1 1 : 3 3 : 1 1 : 3 2 : 2 8 : 8 3 3

3 3 Kuntzsch, Georg CfL 2 Quorchi, Younes CfL 1 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 2 0 : 3 1 : 3 5 : 11 4 4

4 3 Völzke, Fabian VfK 3 Wittstock, Dennis VfK 3 : 1 3 : 1 3 : 1 2 : 3 3 : 1 11 : 6 2 2

5 5 Hoffmann, Valentin CfL 4 Wendorff, David Pierre LSC 1 : 3 2 : 3 1 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 4 5 : 12 5 5
6 5 Wolff, Patric R Fü 5 Kuntzsch, Georg CfL 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 1 4 : 0 12 : 4 1 1

7 5 Wittstock, Dennis VfK Gruppe 2
8 5 Schwartz, Marcel Witt Nr Name 1 2 3 4 5 Pkt Satz PC Hand

9 Koberstein, Jan-Philipp BeBär 1 Stolpe, Dennis CfL 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 2 3 : 0 4 : 0 12 : 3 1 1

10 Quorchi, Younes CfL 2 Winkler, Nils Witt 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 0 : 4 2 : 12 5 5

11 Wendorff, David Pierre LSC 3 Völzke, Fabian VfK 1 : 3 3 : 0 1 : 3 3 : 2 2 : 2 8 : 8 3 3

12 Stephan, Frederic SternM 4 Wolff, Tobias Borsig 2 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 1 3 : 1 11 : 5 2 2
13 Kuchinke, Marcel Wildau 5 Kuchinke, Marcel Wildau 0 : 3 3 : 2 2 : 3 1 : 3 1 : 3 6 : 11 4 4

14 Winkler, Nils Witt

Nr Name Verein 1 2 3 4 PC Hand

1 Hoffmann, Valentin CfL 3 : 0 1 : 3 3 : 2 2 : 1 7 : 5 2 2

2 Koberstein, Jan-Philipp BeBär 0 : 3 3 : 1 1 : 3 1 : 2 4 : 7 4 4

3 Wolff, Patric R Fü 3 : 1 1 : 3 3 : 0 2 : 1 7 : 4 1 1

4 Stephan, Frederic SternM 2 : 3 3 : 1 0 : 3 1 : 2 5 : 7 3 3
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VfB STERN Marzahn

1 Schött, Fabio R Fü

2 Zeidler, Niko TuSLi

3 Ristau, Tom Borsig

4 Karakiz, Koray R 88

5 Gutschmann, Björn 3B Bln

6 Koch, Malte Braue

7 Betcke, Felix Borsig

8 Schwager, Martin Neuhgn

9 Sonnenberg, Tony Borsig
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VfB STERN Marzahn

Teiln

1 11.01.94 Bauer, Paul E.Bln Nr Name Verein 1 2 3 4 Platz

2 15.08.92 Hartmann, Nico BeBär 1 Meister, Moritz Neukll 3 : 1 3 : 1 2 : 3 2 : 1 8 : 5 1

3 Kannen, Rodney Hertha 2 Nitzsche, Marcus 3B Bln 1 : 3 3 : 0 1 : 3 1 : 2 5 : 6 3

3 Weber, Tim SC Bln 3 Hoang, Kevin SternM 1 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 1 1 : 2 4 : 7 4

5 21.07.93 Grimm, Jonathan E.Bln 4 Clemens, Hans Nhg 3 : 2 3 : 1 1 : 3 2 : 1 7 : 6 2

5 Budie, Marc Mz Fü

5 Meister, Moritz Neukll

5 18.08.96 Ritz, Lennart VfK Nr Name Verein 1 2 3 4 Platz

9 Gebert, Arne KSVA 1 Dreßler, Tilman Neukll 1 : 3 3 : 0 1 : 3 1 : 2 5 : 6 3

9 29.10.93 Dittrich, Dominik Mfde 2 Budie, Marc Mz Fü 3 : 1 3 : 0 0 : 3 2 : 1 6 : 4 2

9 24.11.92 Clemens, Hans Neuhgn 3 Hentschel, Andreas Neuhgn 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 9 4

9 22.08.94 Paysan, Florian R 88 4 Ritz, Lennart VfK 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 9 : 1 1

11.04.94 Reichenbach, Philipp 3 B Bln

Nitzsche, Marcus 3B Bln

21.02.94 König, Kevin Borsig Nr Name Verein 1 2 3 4 Platz

04.10.93 Neef, Sebastian Braue 1 Gruske, Pascal Mafde 1 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 0 1 : 2 6 : 6 3

12.06.96 Kroschk, André Frfde 2 Grimm,Jonathan E.Bln 3 : 1 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 9 : 2 1

07.03.97 Nitzsche,Lucas Frfde 3 Paysan, Florian R 88 3 : 2 1 : 3 3 : 0 2 : 1 7 : 5 2

Gruske, Pascal Mafde 4 König, Kevin Borsig 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 9 4

Bosch, Wladimir Mz Fü

18.04.96 Heilmann, Fabian Mz Fü

13.02.93 Hentschel, Andreas Neuhgn Nr Name Verein 1 2 3 4 Platz

Dreßler, Tilman Neukll 1 Gebert, Arne KSVA 3 : 0 0 : 3 3 : 0 2 : 1 6 : 3 2

11.08.94 Hoang, Kevin SternM 2 Kroschk, André Frfde 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 9 4

03.08.97 Hoang,Tomy SternM 3 Bauer, Paul E.Bln 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 9 : 0 1

4 Neef, Sebastian Braue 0 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 3 1 : 2 3 : 6 3

Nr Name Verein 1 2 3 4 Platz

1 Weber, Tim SC Bln 3 : 2 3 : 0 2 : 3 2 : 1 8 : 5 2

2 Bosch, Wladimir Mz Fü 2 : 3 3 : 1 1 : 3 1 : 2 6 : 7 3

3 Hoang,Tomy Stern 0 : 3 1 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 9 4

4 Hartmann, Nico BeBär 3 : 2 3 : 1 3 : 1 3 : 0 9 : 4 1

Gruppe 6

Nr Name 1 2 3 4 5 Pkt Satz PC Hand

1 Kannen, Rodney Hertha 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 4 : 0 12 : 0 1 1

2 Heilmann, Fabian Mz Fü 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 4 0 : 12 5 5

3 Reichenbach, Philipp 3 B Bln 0 : 3 3 : 0 2 : 3 3 : 0 2 : 2 8 : 6 3 3

4 Dittrich, Dominik Mfde 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 1 9 : 5 2 2

5 Nitzsche,Lucas Frfde 0 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 9 4 4
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